
S.Y.B.Tech-C (CSE) Semester : -I       Academic Year: 2019-20

DAY/TIME
09.00-10.00 10.00-11.00

11.15-

12.15

12.15-

01.15

02.00-

03.00

03.00-

04.00

04.00-

05.00

SAT CN-I(L) DS(L) CN-I(L) DS(L) DMS(L) DMS(L)

Subject Theory S1 S2 S3 Venue

CP SAK SAK, MMJ SAK, SAK SAK, MMJ LAB-6,8

DS SAK SAK -- -- --

SS -- VVM RAG SBM LAB-11,5,2

CN-I /PSP RAD RAD RAD LAB-9

MP MAP RSJ MAP RSJ LAB-8,12

DMS MMJ MMJ MMJ MMJ CR-303

Lec: Mon To Sat : 11.15 Am TO 4.00 Pm Classroom: 303       

Pract : CP  : S3-Lab8, S1,S2-Lab6

            MP  : S2-Lab8, S1, S3-Lab12

            SS  : S1-Lab11, S2-Lab5, S3-Lab2

            CN-I: S1,S2,S3-Lab9

Tut: DMS : S1,S2,S3-Classroom : 303      

/R.S.Jadhav /RSJ

MP(L) DMS(L)

R.A.GHATAGE RAG

S.B.MOHITE SBM

/R. A. Desai /RAD

Faculty Names Abbrevitions

S.A.KUMBHAR SAK

DS(L)

Classcoordinator-S. A. Kumbhar

V.V.MANGAVE VVM

FRI

CP-S1-MMJ

MP(L) ENV(L)

AM(L)THU

D.Y. Patil College of Engineering & Technology, Kolhapur

Department of CSE

MON

CP-S1-SAK

CP(L) DMS(T) S1SS-S2-RAG

MP-S3-RSJ

CP-S2-SAK

CP-S3-MMJ

CN-I(L)

CN-I(L)

With effect from: 19 June 2019

Class Room: 303

TUE

SS-S1-VVM

MP(L) DS(L) AM(L)

/P.S. Padwal /PSP

M.A.PARDESI MAP

WED

MP-S2-MAP

CN-I-S3-RAD

T&P (4 pm 

to 6 pm)

DMS(T) S3

CN-I-S1-RAD

DMS(L)

AM(T)CN-I-S2-RAD

CP-S3-SAK

MP-S1-RSJ

AM(L) CP(L)

ENV(L)CP-S2-SAK

SS-S3-SBM

CP(L) DMS(T) S2



Time Table Coordinator                         HOD                              Dean Academics                                   Principal

Lec: Mon To Sat : 11.15 Am TO 4.00 Pm Classroom: 303       

Pract : CP  : S3-Lab8, S1,S2-Lab6

            MP  : S2-Lab8, S1, S3-Lab12

            SS  : S1-Lab11, S2-Lab5, S3-Lab2

            CN-I: S1,S2,S3-Lab9

Tut: DMS : S1,S2,S3-Classroom : 303      


